
Annexure-2

(Amount in ₹)

Date of 
Receipt

 Total Amount 
Claimed 

 Total 
Amount 

Admitted 

Nature of 
Claim

 Amount 
Covered 

By 
Guarantee 

% Share in Total 
Amount of Claims

Admitted

1 Bank of Maharastra 16-04-2021         35,32,00,430   35,32,00,430 Unsecured                -                         29.70                -                       -                            -                  -   -

2 Punjab National 
Bank 

dated 
13-12-2021      1,69,67,29,218                     -   Unsecured                -                               -                  -                       -        1,69,67,29,218                -   

Received after 
the last date for 
filing  of claims 

- Total      2,04,99,29,648   35,32,00,430 -                -                         29.70                -                       -        1,69,67,29,218                -   -

Amount of 
Claim 
under 

Verificatio
n 

Remarks, if any

Name of the Corporate Debtor: FLPL Logistics Private Limited; Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 22nd March, 2021; 
List of Stakeholders as on: 28th June, 2022

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors

S.
No. Name of Creditor

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted
 Amount of 
Contingent 

Claim 

 Amount of 
Any Mutual 
Dues, that 

may be Set-
off 

 Amount of 
Claim Rejected 


